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1     Garrett Morton         M1315          1/5       18:32    3:43       18:30
2     David Stewart          M2529          1/4       19:33    3:55       19:32
3     Keith Nelson           M2529          2/4       19:43    3:57       19:42
4     Ryan Poulos            M2024          1/3       20:31    4:07       20:23
5     Toby Miles             M3034          1/5       20:51    4:11       20:45
6     Cody Soots             M1619          1/3       21:09    4:14       21:07
7     Bruce Benson           M4549          1/6       21:25    4:17       21:19
8     Parker Vanlandingham   M0912          1/5       21:44    4:21       21:42
9     Justin Shrum           M2024          2/3       21:55    4:23       21:51
10    Randall Rhodes         M4044          1/8       22:05    4:25       22:02
11    Robbie Nees            M4044          2/8       22:14    4:27       22:14
12    Davi Siqueira          M3539          1/8       22:37    4:32       22:28
13    Sean Gabel             M1315          2/5       22:45    4:33       22:38
14    Kelby Davis            M1619          2/3       23:00    4:36       22:53
15    Randy O'Bryan          M3034          2/5       23:12    4:39       23:08
16    Scott Marsh            M3539          2/8       23:35    4:43       23:32
17    Lindsey Behlen         F2529         1/20       23:53    4:47       23:48
18    Chase Robertson        M1315          3/5       23:54    4:47       23:53
19    Danielle Wolf          F1619          1/7       23:54    4:47       23:36
20    Glenn Anderson         M5559          1/3       24:12    4:51       24:07
21    Steve Bickford         M3539          3/8       24:31    4:55       24:25
22    Janet Dunlop           F4549         1/13       24:32    4:55       24:26
23    Aaron Gardner          M3539          4/8       24:42    4:57       24:07
24    Daniel Henderson       M4549          2/6       24:43    4:57       24:34
25    Tommy Harvey           M3034          3/5       24:48    4:58       24:21
26    Nick Rhoden            M1315          4/5       25:10    5:02       24:44
27    Andy Hogan                            0/0       25:12    5:03       25:08
28    Jeannie Seidel         F5559          1/1       25:29    5:06       25:25
29    Kaycee Allbritton      F2024          1/6       25:33    5:07       25:28
30    Kadie James            F2024          2/6       25:37    5:08       25:31
31    Mark Shyers            M4044          3/8       25:41    5:09       25:32
32    Jim Hix                               0/0       25:45    5:09       25:40
33    Nancy Mayes            F5054          1/8       25:58    5:12       25:53
34    Amanda Winn            F2529         2/20       26:34    5:19       26:16
35    Detlef Galbreath       M4549          3/6       26:40    5:20       26:32
36    Stephanie Sobkowiak    F2529         3/20       26:42    5:21       26:38
37    Kayla Jochmans         F2024          3/6       26:56    5:24       26:52
38    Shannon Obannion       M3539          5/8       26:56    5:24       26:37
39    Ray Cox                M1315          5/5       27:06    5:26       26:46
40    Rachel Pettit          F2529         4/20       27:07    5:26       27:05
41    Daisy Dowty            F2529         5/20       27:07    5:26       27:07
42    Kia Manners            F1315          1/4       27:14    5:27       27:04
43    Jon Stem               M2529          3/4       27:35    5:31       27:29
44    David Mewbourne        M5559          2/3       27:35    5:31       27:29
45    Kelly Swan             F2529         6/20       27:37    5:32       27:18
46    Samantha Marsh         F1315          2/4       27:37    5:32       27:34
47    Hunter Thompson        F1619          2/7       27:38    5:32       22:45
48    Roxann Wilson          F3034         1/11       27:40    5:32       27:29
49    Jeff Ault              M5054          1/3       27:46    5:34       27:36
50    Wendee Henry           F4549         2/13       27:46    5:34       27:37
51    Kelley Daryn           F0912          1/3       28:09    5:38       28:04
52    Erin Delong            F2529         7/20       28:11    5:39       28:04
53    Debbie Rector          F4044         1/17       28:12    5:39       28:03
54    Alisha McKinney        F3034         2/11       28:18    5:40       28:15
55    Lisa Moss              F3034         3/11       28:36    5:44       28:17
56    Tyler Rhodes           M0912          2/5       28:45    5:45       28:43
57    Tisha Longtail         F2024          4/6       28:48    5:46       28:21
58    Crystal Campbell       F3539          1/8       29:22    5:53       29:14
59    Carla Lynch            F4044         2/17       29:33    5:55       29:24
60    Ray Cox                M3539          6/8       30:08    6:02       29:55
61    Amelia Shouse          F2024          5/6       30:14    6:03       29:55
62    Kelly Roberson         M5559          3/3       30:16    6:04       30:05
63    Joni Kelley            F4044         3/17       30:22    6:05       30:17
64    Kelly Scott            M4044          4/8       30:26    6:06       29:51
65    Megan Purcell          F2529         8/20       30:27    6:06       30:16
66    Ron Manners            M4044          5/8       30:27    6:06       30:13
67    Tanner Messer          M1619          3/3       30:35    6:07       30:11
68    Beth Martin            F4549         3/13       30:43    6:09       30:30
69    Tucker Chonka          M2024          3/3       30:54    6:11       30:19
70    Ryan Matheson          F3034         4/11       30:55    6:11       30:39
71    Patricia Hindenburg    F2529         9/20       31:02    6:13       30:58
72    Mandy Frailey          F4044         4/17       31:05    6:13       30:40
73    Lauren Davis           F1619          3/7       31:07    6:14       30:58
74    Drew Sikes             F2529        10/20       31:18    6:16       31:05
75    Mike Gabel             M5054          2/3       31:22    6:17       31:14
76    Leilani Westhoff       F2529        11/20       31:25    6:17       31:11
77    Villian Decker         F2529        12/20       31:27    6:18       31:09
78    Karen Turcott          F6098          1/4       31:28    6:18       31:24
79    Phyllis Welch          F5054          2/8       31:34    6:19       31:28
80    William Cutshaw        M4044          6/8       31:39    6:20       31:14
81    Sandi Langley          F3539          2/8       31:43    6:21       31:31
82    Cynthia Darden         F2529        13/20       31:52    6:23       31:32
83    Gina Pendergraft       F4044         5/17       31:57    6:24       31:51
84    Christina Roberson     F5054          3/8       32:00    6:24       31:49
85    Ryan Neely             M3034          4/5       32:02    6:25       31:31
86    Pepper Ilyushenko      F3539          3/8       32:06    6:26       31:40
87    Kandace Butcher        F4044         6/17       32:14    6:27       31:58
88    Jim Beeler             M4549          4/6       32:37    6:32       32:27
89    Ronnie Hurst           M5054          3/3       32:42    6:33       32:25
90    Marla Johnson          F4044         7/17       32:46    6:34       32:09
91    Tiffany Tennant        F2529        14/20       32:46    6:34       32:31
92    Jeraka Ireland         F3034         5/11       32:46    6:34       32:31
93    David Borgstrom        M2529          4/4       33:04    6:37       32:34
94    Hannah Bain            F2529        15/20       33:04    6:37       32:35
95    Becca Cox              F3034         6/11       33:13    6:39       32:52
96    Summer Coday           F3539          4/8       33:14    6:39       32:52
97    Jennifer Lewis         F3539          5/8       33:21    6:41       33:08
98    Carrie Hughes          F4044         8/17       33:21    6:41       33:02
99    Michelle Adamson-Cox   F4044         9/17       33:37    6:44       33:21
100   Smith Gloria           F3539          6/8       33:55    6:47       33:34
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101   Fargo Woody            M3034          5/5       34:01    6:49       33:29
102   Chris Wood             M3539          7/8       34:02    6:49       34:02
103   Darla Smith            F4044        10/17       34:03    6:49       33:26
104   Madalyn Captain        F4549         4/13       34:03    6:49       33:38
105   Kim Patocka            F4549         5/13       34:04    6:49       33:48
106   Cody O'Bryan           M0912          3/5       34:05    6:49       33:41
107   Casey Gowler           M3539          8/8       34:07    6:50       33:41
108   Kelcie Wheat           F2024          6/6       34:14    6:51       33:47
109   Kari Rhoden            F4044        11/17       34:17    6:52       33:51
110   Renae Poulos           F4549         6/13       34:18    6:52       33:53
111   Arrahwanna Leake       F4549         7/13       34:52    6:59       34:39
112   Angela Woods           F4044        12/17       34:55    6:59       34:32
113   Jacque Pack            F3034         7/11       35:00    7:00       34:21
114   Cherry Pilkington      F3539          7/8       35:08    7:02       35:01
115   Jeri Ramey Beeler      F4044        13/17       35:16    7:04       35:06
116   Tori Ellis             F1619          4/7       35:26    7:06       34:58
117   Angela Miller          F4044        14/17       35:37    7:08       31:48
118   Whitney Martin         F1619          5/7       35:38    7:08       35:33
119   Catherine Hearn        F2529        16/20       35:39    7:08       35:11
120   Cory Cox               F1315          3/4       35:45    7:09       35:25
121   Rob Smith              M4044          7/8       35:49    7:10       35:17
122   Charity O'Bryan        F0912          2/3       35:51    7:11       35:28
123   Donna Horner           F4549         8/13       35:52    7:11       35:47
124   Christine Davis        F4549         9/13       36:18    7:16       36:08
125   Jillian Luelf          F2529        17/20       36:27    7:18       35:59
126   Wilma Erickson         F6098          2/4       36:29    7:18       35:50
127   Penny Hull             F2529        18/20       36:32    7:19       36:04
128   Shane Messimore        M4044          8/8       36:34    7:19       36:04
129   Ken McDermed           M4549          5/6       36:57    7:24       36:25
130   Chloe O'Bryan          F0912          3/3       37:05    7:25       36:41
131   Vilma White            F4549        10/13       37:44    7:33       37:31
132   Danialle Munroe        F3034         8/11       37:46    7:34       37:12
133   Patricia Marzolfa      F2529        19/20       37:46    7:34       37:12
134   Jamil Haynes           F5054          4/8       37:58    7:36       37:38
135   Tracy Damico           F4549        11/13       38:00    7:36       37:41
136   Kim Rhodes             F4549        12/13       38:20    7:40       38:17
137   Dawson Bielli          M0912          4/5       38:39    7:44       38:37
138   Christian O'Bryan      F1619          6/7       38:49    7:46       38:25
139   Jennifer Manners       F4044        15/17       38:53    7:47       38:39
140   Donna Koon             F5054          5/8       38:53    7:47       38:41
141   Caroline O'Bryan       F0108          1/2       39:28    7:54       39:05
142   Courtney O'Bryan       F0108          2/2       39:28    7:54       39:05
143   Dana Cain              F5054          6/8       39:44    7:57       39:22
144   Dawna Hurst            F5054          7/8       39:51    7:59       39:33
145   Leslie Roberts         F4549        13/13       39:56    8:00       39:16
146   Meredith Lessley       F6098          3/4       39:59    8:00       39:59
147   Tonya Buster           F4044        16/17       40:37    8:08       40:05
148   Julia Littleton        F3034         9/11       41:12    8:15       40:44
149   Kimberleigh Bickford   F3539          8/8       41:16    8:16       41:08
150   Donna Dewitt           F4044        17/17       41:24    8:17       41:09
151   Ellen Agronis                         0/0       41:30    8:18       41:07
152   Sierra Haynes          F1619          7/7       42:06    8:26       41:46
153   Arvada Walker          F3034        10/11       42:24    8:29       42:12
154   McKenzie Price         F1315          4/4       42:26    8:30       41:58
155   Jackie Damico          M4549          6/6       43:07    8:38       42:36
156   Sue Copeland           F6098          4/4       44:36    8:56       44:25
157   Andrew Gowler          M0912          5/5       45:44    9:09       45:18
158   Tracy Curato           F3034        11/11       45:58    9:12       45:36
159   Tiffany Eichorn        F2529        20/20       49:58   10:00       49:47
160   Ranelle Hannegan       F5054          8/8       50:52   10:11       50:18
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